Signalite series
1.27 mm dual row board to wire connector
 1 / 6
Linksolution
 Specifications
 Introduction
 Feature
Description Signalite 系列

 6 / 6
Linksolution
 Order code
Signalite series code description:
Series Female/Male Variants No. of pins Plating Special code
SL X X XX X XX
① ② ③ ④ ⑥  ⑥
①: SL
 ②: Female/Male：F-Female, M-Male.
 ③: Variants：Male: A- right angle, V-vertical.
          Female: A-90 ° outlet, S-180 ° outlet
 ④: No. of pins
 ⑤: Plating spec code: 1-5u"，2-G/F。
 ⑥: Special code
Male connector(Tape packing)
Variants No. of
Pins
Part No. SPQ/pcs Variants No. of
Pins
Part No. SPQ/pcs
Right angle
male connector
12 SL-MA12101 700
Vertical male
connector
12 SL-MV12101 400
16 SL-MA16101 700 16 SL-MV16101 400
20 SL-MA20101 700 20 SL-MV20101 400
26 SL-MA26101 700 26 SL-MV26101 400
32 SL-MA32101 700 32 SL-MV32101 400
40 SL-MA40101 700 40 SL-MV40101 400
50 SL-MA50101 700 50 SL-MV50101 400
68 SL-MA68101 700 68 SL-MV68101 400
80 SL-MA80101 700 80 SL-MV80101 400
Female connector (tray packing)
Variants No. of Pins Part No. SPQ/pcs
90°outlet female
connector